
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   North Carolina 272  272       544  -32 
5  2   Florida State 281  280       561  -15 
3  3   Notre Dame 278  285       563  -13 
4  4   Stanford 279  287       566  -10 
2  5   Texas 277  293       570  -6 
6  6   Oklahoma State 286  291       577  +1 
7  7   Arkansas 294  286       580  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T3 1   David Ford  North Carolina  68  62       130  -14   
T8 T2   Brett Roberts  Florida State  69  68       137  -7   
T8 T2   Julian Perico  Arkansas  69  68       137  -7   
T8 T4   Frederik Kjettrup  Florida State  69  69       138  -6   
2 T4   Ryan Burnett  North Carolina  67  71       138  -6   

T22 T4   Jonas Baumgartner  Oklahoma State  72  66       138  -6   
T3 T7   Peter Fountain  North Carolina  68  71       139  -5   
T20 T7   Austin Greaser  North Carolina  71  68       139  -5   
T3 T9   Angelo Marcon  Notre Dame  68  72       140  -4   
T22 T9   Taichi Kho  Notre Dame  72  68       140  -4   
T3 T9   Palmer Jackson  Notre Dame  68  72       140  -4   
T8 T9   Michael Thorbjornsen  Stanford  69  71       140  -4   
T8 T9   Christiaan Maas  Texas  69  71       140  -4   
T8 T14   Dylan Menante  North Carolina  69  72       141  -3   
T8 T14   Travis Vick  Texas  69  72       141  -3   
T15 T16   Cole Anderson  Florida State  70  72       142  -2   
T15 T16   Hazen Newman  Oklahoma State  70  72       142  -2   
T15 T16   Barclay Brown  Stanford  70  72       142  -2   
T15 19   Nate Stevens  Notre Dame  70  73       143  -1   
T24 20   Luke Clanton  Florida State  73  71       144  E   
T26 21   Nate Menon  Stanford  74  71       145  +1   
T3 T22   Mason Nome  Texas  68  78       146  +2   
T24 T22   Mateo Fernandez De Oliveira  Arkansas  73  73       146  +2   
T26 T24   Patrick McCann  Florida State  74  73       147  +3   
T35 T24   Keegan Shreves *  Navy  76  71       147  +3   
T26 T26   Andrew O'Leary  Notre Dame  74  74       148  +4   
T15 T26   Bo Jin  Oklahoma State  70  78       148  +4   
T20 T26   Keaton Vo  Texas  71  77       148  +4   
T30 T26   Ethan Ng  Stanford  75  73       148  +4   
T26 T30   Leo Oyo  Oklahoma State  74  75       149  +5   
T37 T30   Manuel Lozada  Arkansas  77  72       149  +5   
T37 T32   Jacob Sosa  Texas  77  73       150  +6   
T37 T32   Segundo Pinto  Arkansas  77  73       150  +6   
T30 T34   Isaac Layne *  Air Force  75  76       151  +7   
T35 T34   Xavier Proctor *  Livingstone College  76  75       151  +7   
T30 T34   Matthew Griggs  Arkansas  75  76       151  +7   
T37 T37   Everett Whiten Jr. *  Howard University  77  75       152  +8   
T30 T37   Ian Davis *  Florida A&M  75  77       152  +8   
41 T39   Dragon Theam *  Army West Point  79  75       154  +10   
42 T39   Patrick Mwendapole *  Arkansas-Pine Bluff  82  72       154  +10   

T30 T39   Dillon Stewart  Oklahoma State  75  79       154  +10   
1 -    Karl Vilips  Stanford  66  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 North Carolina 272 272 544

1 David Ford (2) 68 62 130

T4 Ryan Burnett (3) 67 71 138

T7 Austin Greaser (1) 71 68 139

T7 Peter Fountain (5) 68 71 139

T14 Dylan Menante (4) 69 72 141

2 Florida State 281 280 561

T2 Brett Roberts (3) 69 68 137

T4 Frederik Kjettrup (2) 69 69 138

T16 Cole Anderson (1) 70 72 142

20 Luke Clanton (4) 73 71 144

T24 Patrick McCann (5) 74 73 147

3 Notre Dame 278 285 563

T9 Palmer Jackson (1) 68 72 140

T9 Taichi Kho (2) 72 68 140

T9 Angelo Marcon (4) 68 72 140

19 Nate Stevens (5) 70 73 143

T26 Andrew O'Leary (3) 74 74 148

4 Stanford 279 287 566

T9 Michael Thorbjornsen (1) 69 71 140

T16 Barclay Brown (4) 70 72 142

21 Nate Menon (5) 74 71 145

T26 Ethan Ng (2) 75 73 148

42 Karl Vilips (3) 66 0 66

5 Texas 277 293 570

T9 Christiaan Maas (1) 69 71 140

T14 Travis Vick (2) 69 72 141

T22 Mason Nome (4) 68 78 146

T26 Keaton Vo (3) 71 77 148

T32 Jacob Sosa (5) 77 73 150

6 Oklahoma State 286 291 577

T4 Jonas Baumgartner (1) 72 66 138

T16 Hazen Newman (4) 70 72 142

T26 Bo Jin (2) 70 78 148

T30 Leo Oyo (5) 74 75 149

T39 Dillon Stewart (3) 75 79 154

7 Arkansas 294 286 580

T2 Julian Perico (2) 69 68 137

T22 Mateo Fernandez De Oliveira (1) 73 73 146

T30 Manuel Lozada (3) 77 72 149

T32 Segundo Pinto (4) 77 73 150

T34 Matthew Griggs (5) 75 76 151
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T24 Keegan Shreves (Navy) 76 71 147

T34 Isaac Layne (Air Force) 75 76 151

T34 Xavier Proctor (Livingstone College) 76 75 151

T37 Ian Davis (Florida A&M) 75 77 152

T37 Everett Whiten Jr. (Howard University) 77 75 152

T39 Dragon Theam (Army West Point) 79 75 154

T39 Patrick Mwendapole (Arkansas-Pine Bluff) 82 72 154
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Anderson FSU 2.75 -2 
R. Burnett UNC 2.88 -1 
D. Ford UNC 2.88 -1 
A. Greaser UNC 3.00 E 
J. Baumgartner Okla. St. 3.00 E 
M. Nome Texas 3.00 E 
C. Maas Texas 3.00 E 
B. Roberts FSU 3.00 E 
A. Marcon ND 3.00 E 
J. Perico Arkansas 3.00 E 
M. Lozada Arkansas 3.13 +1 
N. Menon Stanford 3.13 +1 
N. Stevens ND 3.13 +1 
F. Kjettrup FSU 3.13 +1 
T. Vick Texas 3.13 +1 
B. Jin Okla. St. 3.13 +1 
J. Sosa Texas 3.13 +1 
B. Brown Stanford 3.13 +1 
M. Thorbjornsen Stanford 3.13 +1 
X. Proctor Livingston 3.13 +1 
K. Shreves Navy 3.13 +1 
E. Whiten Jr. HU 3.25 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
D. Ford UNC 3.70 -6 
J. Perico Arkansas 3.85 -3 
A. Marcon ND 3.90 -2 
B. Roberts FSU 3.90 -2 
P. Fountain UNC 3.90 -2 
T. Kho ND 3.90 -2 
C. Maas Texas 3.90 -2 
M. Thorbjornsen Stanford 3.90 -2 
D. Menante UNC 3.95 -1 
R. Burnett UNC 3.95 -1 
A. Greaser UNC 4.00 E 
T. Vick Texas 4.00 E 
P. McCann FSU 4.00 E 
F. Kjettrup FSU 4.00 E 
C. Anderson FSU 4.00 E 
P. Jackson ND 4.00 E 
N. Stevens ND 4.05 +1 
J. Baumgartner Okla. St. 4.05 +1 
B. Brown Stanford 4.05 +1 
H. Newman Okla. St. 4.10 +2 
K. Vo Texas 4.10 +2 
L. Clanton FSU 4.10 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
E. Ng Stanford 4.00 -8 
P. Jackson ND 4.00 -8 
F. Kjettrup FSU 4.13 -7 
J. Baumgartner Okla. St. 4.13 -7 
D. Ford UNC 4.13 -7 
H. Newman Okla. St. 4.25 -6 
M. De Oliveira Arkansas 4.25 -6 
S. Pinto Arkansas 4.38 -5 
B. Roberts FSU 4.38 -5 
M. Nome Texas 4.38 -5 
P. Fountain UNC 4.38 -5 
D. Menante UNC 4.38 -5 
A. Greaser UNC 4.38 -5 
I. Davis Fla A&M 4.38 -5 
B. Brown Stanford 4.50 -4 
K. Shreves Navy 4.50 -4 
R. Burnett UNC 4.50 -4 
K. Vo Texas 4.50 -4 
T. Kho ND 4.50 -4 
T. Vick Texas 4.50 -4 
M. Lozada Arkansas 4.50 -4 
L. Clanton FSU 4.50 -4 

Eagles 
N. Stevens ND 2
J. Baumgartner Okla. St. 2
F. Kjettrup FSU 1
I. Davis Fla A&M 1
E. Ng Stanford 1
J. Perico Arkansas 1
A. Greaser UNC 1
P. Jackson ND 1
H. Newman Okla. St. 1
X. Proctor Livingston 1

Birdies 
D. Ford UNC 17
F. Kjettrup FSU 12
J. Perico Arkansas 12
T. Vick Texas 12
P. Fountain UNC 11
T. Kho ND 11
P. Jackson ND 10
B. Brown Stanford 10
B. Roberts FSU 10
D. Menante UNC 9
H. Newman Okla. St. 9
A. Greaser UNC 9
C. Anderson FSU 9
R. Burnett UNC 9
N. Menon Stanford 9
E. Ng Stanford 8
M. Thorbjornsen Stanford 8
A. Marcon ND 8
C. Maas Texas 8
K. Vo Texas 8
L. Clanton FSU 7
M. De Oliveira Arkansas 7

Pars 
A. O'Leary ND 27
I. Layne Air Force 27
B. Jin Okla. St. 26
N. Stevens ND 25
R. Burnett UNC 25
K. Shreves Navy 25
A. Marcon ND 24
C. Maas Texas 24
J. Baumgartner Okla. St. 24
M. Thorbjornsen Stanford 24
M. Lozada Arkansas 23
B. Roberts FSU 23
P. McCann FSU 23
M. Griggs Arkansas 22
L. Clanton FSU 22
J. Sosa Texas 22
D. Stewart Okla. St. 22
M. Nome Texas 21
M. De Oliveira Arkansas 21
D. Theam West Point 21
D. Menante UNC 21
L. Oyo Okla. St. 20
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